
FDP Form 10b-Bid Result on Goods and Services

Reference 

No. 
Item Description

Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address of 

Bidder
Bid Amount Date of Bidding

4402635
Procurement of medicines for RHU I and II of the 

municipality
                 689,234.00 

CEDEMED Pharma 

Distributor

DAISY P. ABCEDE

Perez Blvd., Dagupan City, 

Pangasinan

688,310.00        03.04.2017

4443270 Procurement of supplies for 1st and 2nd Quarter                  563,490.70 ARTMIGZ Enterprises

ARTURO F. MEGOTE

3rd Floor S&F Bldg. 

Nancayasan, Urdaneta City, 

Pang.

561,863.15        16.05.2017

4490275
Purchase of agricultural products and supply for 

use within the Municipality of Asingan
                 346,450.00 MERAL Enterprises

NANETTE A. DELA MERCED

Sapang, Lipa City, Batangas
313,850.00        16.05.2017

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data

or information contained in this document.

ENGR. JESUS V. PICO

Chairman

ERNESTO D. PASCUAL

Member

Vice chairman

Member

ALEJANDRO S. TORIO

Member

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Municipality of Asingan

2nd Quarter, Cy 2017

EDNA C. PADAYAO

                   ENGR. EMETERIO E. LAROYA                     



FDP Form 10A-Bid Result on Civil Works

Reference 

No. 
Name of Project

Approved 

Budget for 

Contract

Location Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date
Contract 

Duration

4443359

Continuation of the construction of 

Local Access Road (Borobor) Brgy. 

Cabalitian

1,720,000.00     

Brgy. Cabalitian, 

Asingan, 

Pangasinan

A.P. Tagarino 

Engineering & 

Construction Services

ENGR. ARMANDO P. 

TAGARINO                 

Brgy. Bautista, Caba, La 

Union

1,719,370.61  24.04.2017 50 days

4495979

Construction of Core Local Access 

Road at Brys. Ariston East and Ariston 

West

8,500,000.00     

Brgys. Ariston East 

and Ariston West, 

Asingan, 

Pangasinan

R.M. Agpaoa Builders 

& Supply

ENGR. RUTHER M. 

AGPAOA

Brgy. Sanchez, Asingan, 

Pangasinan

8,495,794.21  22.05.2017 180 days

4496010
Construction of Footbridge at Bgry. 

Coldit
1,250,000.00     

Brgy. Coldit, 

Asingan, 

Pangasinan

R.M. Agpaoa Builders 

& Supply

ENGR. RUTHER M. 

AGPAOA

Brgy. Sanchez, Asingan, 

Pangasinan

1,248,163.57  22.05.2017 90 days

4496044
Construction of Local Access Road at 

Brgy. San Vicente West
3,720,000.00     

Brgy. San Vicente 

West, Asingan, 

Pangasinan

A.P. Tagarino 

Engineering & 

Construction Services

ENGR. ARMANDO P. 

TAGARINO                 

Brgy. Bautista, Caba, La 

Union

3,716,308.83  22.05.2017 78 days

4496282
Construction of Core Local Access 

Road at Brgy. Poblacion East
4,570,000.00     

Brgy. Poblacion 

East, Asingan, 

Pangasinan

R.M. Agpaoa Builders 

& Supply

ENGR. RUTHER M. 

AGPAOA

Brgy. Sanchez, Asingan, 

Pangasinan

4,563,977.79 22.05.2017 96 days

4496353
Construction of Core Local Access 

Road at Brgy. Carosucan Norte.
6,152,907.00     

Brgy. Carosucan 

Norte, Asingan, 

Pangasinan

R.M. Agpaoa Builders 

& Supply

ENGR. RUTHER M. 

AGPAOA

Brgy. Sanchez, Asingan, 

Pangasinan

6,148,463.96 22.05.2017 125 days

Province, City or Municipality: Municipality of Asingan

2nd Quarter, Cy 2017

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT



4496378
Construction of Core Local Access 

Road at Brgy. Domanpot.
1,116,000.00     

Brgy. Domanpot, 

Asingan, 

Pangasinan

A.P. Tagarino 

Engineering & 

Construction Services

ENGR. ARMANDO P. 

TAGARINO                 

Brgy. Bautista, Caba, La 

Union

1,112,434.34 22.05.2017 20 days

4582359

Construction of Two (2) Storey Multi 

Purpose Building (Women Center) 

Phase I, Asingan, Pangasinan

1,450,000.00     
Asingan, 

Pangasinan

A.P. Tagarino 

Engineering & 

Construction Services

ENGR. ARMANDO P. 

TAGARINO                 

Brgy. Bautista, Caba, La 

Union

4,996,473.64 27.06.2017 150 days

4582302

Filling of Top Soil, Construction of 

Comfort Room and Partial Pavement 

of Trading Post at Brgy. Macalong, 

Asingan, Pangasinan.

500,000.00         

Brgy. Macalong, 

Asingan, 

Pangasinan

A.P. Tagarino 

Engineering & 

Construction Services

ENGR. ARMANDO P. 

TAGARINO                 

Brgy. Bautista, Caba, La 

Union

497,585.69 27.06.2017 40 days

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data

or information contained in this document.

ENGR. JESUS V. PICO

Chairman

ERNESTO D. PASCUAL

Member

Member

EDNA C. PADAYAO

Vice chairman

Member

ALEJANDRO S. TORIO

           ENGR. EMETERIO E. LAROYA             



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

No. Reference No. Name of Project Location

Approved 

Budget for 

Contract

Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date
Contract 

Duration

NONE

Member Member Member

Republic of the Philippines

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Municipality of Asingan

2nd Quarter, CY  2017

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the 

veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

    ENGR.  JESUS V. PICO                                                              EDNA C. PADAYAO

Chairman Vice-Chairman

ENGR. EMETERIO E. LAROYA                                                     ERNESTO D. PASCUAL ALEJANDRO S. TORIOENGR. EMETERIO E. LAROYA     


